L2 VIBRATING WIRE LOAD CELL
instrumentation and monitoring
PRECISELY MEASURED
D
at
as
he
et

Height 76.2mm 101.6mm 101.6mm 101.6mm 101.6mm 101.6mm 149.9mm 200.7mm
Weight 1.6Kg 4.1Kg 4.2Kg 6.0Kg 7.5Kg 10.1Kg 31.8Kg 82.9Kg
Ordering Information
Connecting	Cable	and	Fittings
CA-2.3-10-SC 10 core, multicore cable, 16/0.20, screened; priced per metre, PVC jacket, for up to 3 gauge load cells
CA-2.2-18-SC 18 core, multicore cable, 7/0.20, screened; priced per metre, PVC jacket, for up to 6 gauge load cells
CA-2.3-25-SC 25 core, multicore cable, 16/0.20, screened; priced per metre, PVC jacket
CA-2.3-50-SC 50 core, multicore cable, 16/0.20, screened; priced per metre, PVC jacket
CA-4.1 Joint sealing kit
CA-4.2 Coloured adhesive tapes; set of 10No.
CA-4.3 Crimping tool
CA-4.4 Crimping sleeves; set of 100No.
W6-6.1 Nylon ties, 150mm x 3.5mm, pack of 100No.
ST1-3.5 Nylon ties, 370mm x 4.7mm, pack of 100No.
Terminal	Units
L2-4.3 Cable end plug
L2-5.2 Selector box; from readout unit to cable end plug L2-4.3
L2-5.3 Selector box; from readout unit to cable ends
RO-TB-S-12 Terminal unit – switching; for 4No. 3 - gauge load cells or 2No. 6 - gauge load cells to readout unit
RO-TJ-S-12 Terminal unit/junction box – switching; for 4No. 3 - gauge load cells or 2No. 6 - gauge load cells to readout unit
RO-TB-S-24 Terminal unit – switching; for 8No. 3 - gauge load cells or 4No. 6 - gauge load cells to readout unit
RO-TJ-S-24 Terminal unit/junction box – switching; for 8No. 3 - gauge load cells or 4No. 6 - gauge load cells to readout unit
RO-TB-S-48 Terminal unit – switching; for 16No. 3 - gauge load cells or 8No. 6 - gauge load cells to readout unit
RO-TJ-S-48 Terminal unit/junction box – switching; for 16No. 3 - gauge load cells or 8No. 6 - gauge load cells to readout unit
Manual
MAN-188 Vibrating Wire Load Cell
Vibrating	Wire	Load	Cells
Supplied	with	1m	cable